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Howard Elementary Furniture Order 5l2Ot7

HOWARD ELEMENTARY FURNITURE QUOTE
ATTN: Kay Mehas

Quote #2OL7OOt56l
Quoted by: Wendy Kennard
PBD Project Specialist
253-3BO-24t9
Email:

kennard@sch a com

Sandusky
Artcobell
Aftcobell
Artcobell
Artcobell
Artcobell

Ch.Craft
Ch.Craft
Ch.Craft
Ch.Craft
Carept for
Ch.Craft
Fleetwood
Fleetwood
Fleetwood
Hon
Sandusky
Artcobell
Artcobell
Artcobell
Artcobell
Artcobell
Artcobell

1400285
#0801
Discover
Neorok
Alphabet
Discover

7t936
272r9L
268I5w/07

97.LL45-4!
97.tt45-4!

#0801
Discover

Alphabet

78L35

679222
#27L5761#

97.LL45-4a
t087842
1400285

Neorok

Discover
Discover

2 Drawer Lateral File (1 each classroom)
24" StooUset adi. 18-27"/Roval Blue
For Kidney T./Pneu star base with 5 star wheels Plas
15" Stools
Four legged student chair - 14"
Double 24"x48" w/o book box/ with adi. leqs

lst Grade- C1O2

Maple Paintinq Easel
Maple Chart Stand
All in one Reading Center
Mobile Sand/Water Table with lid
Area rug with squares
Ma pl e Kitche n Stove/si n k/ Ref rig # 27 157 6 / 7 3 / 7 O

General Storage Mobile Cabinet - P-lam Match - For.
Mobile book/cubbie cabinet - P-lam Match - For. Stol
Teacher Storage Mobile Cabinet - P-lam Match - For.
Under desk Mobile Files/2 file drawers/Charcoal
2 Drawer Lateral File (1 each classroom)
24" Stool/set adi. t8-27"/Roval Blue
For Kidney T./Pneu star base with 5 star wheels Plas
15" Stools
Four legged student chair - 14"
Sinqle 24"x24" w/o book box/vouth leos
Double 24"x48" w/o book box w/vouth leqs

KTNDERGARTEN/8126
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Total¡
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1
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1
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35
3
15

Totalr

329.00$
97.OO$

135.00$
69.00$
68.50$

$ 206.00

Cost(o

301.00$
$ 228.00
5 272.OO
$ 626.00
s 489.00

709.00$
$ 1,621.00
$ 1,558.00
$ 1.568.00
$ 276.00

329.00$
97.OO$

$ 13s.00
69.00$
68.50$

L77.OO$
206.00$

Cost@

329.00$
97.00$

135.00$
474.OO$

2,397.50$
3,090.00$

301.00$
228.OO$
272.O0$
626.00$
489.00$
709.00$

1,621.00$
1,559.00$
1,568.00$

276.00$
329.00$

97.OO$
135.00$
4t4.OO$

2,397.50$
531.00$

3,090.00$
Total$
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Artcobell
Aftcobell
Artcobell

Ch.Craft
Artcobell
Artcobell
Hon
Sandusky
Artcobell
Artcobell
Artcobell
Aftcobell
Artcobell

Ch,Craft
Artcobell
Artcobell
Hon
Sandusky
Artcobell
Artcobell
Artcobell
Artcobell
Artcobell

Ch,Craft
Artcobell
Artcobell
Hon

Neorok
Alphabet
Discover

1301517
Discover
Discover
tog7842
1400285
#0801
Discover
Neorok
Alphabet
Discover

130 15 17
Discover
Discover
to87B42
1400285
#0801
Discover
Neorok
Alphabet
Discover

130 15 17
Discover
Discover
LO87842

18" Stools
Four legged student chair - 18"
Double 24"x48" w/ poly translucent book boxes/ witl

4th Grade - C2O1

Mobile Curriculum Cart
48" round table
Kidney table
Under desk Mobile Files/2 file drawers/Charcoal
2 Drawer Lateral File (1 each classroom)
24" Stool/set adj. t8-27"lRoVal Blue
For Kidney T./Pneu star base with 5 star wheels Plas
18" Stools
Four leqqed student chair - 16"
Double 24"x48" w/ poly translucent book boxes/ witl

3rd Grade - A2O1

Mobile Curriculum Cart
48" round table
Kidney table
Under desk Mobile Files/2 file drawers/Charcoal
2 Drawer Lateral File (1 each classroom)
24" Stool/set adi. t8-27"/Roval Blue
For Kidney T,/Pneu star base with 5 star wheels Plas
18" Stools
Four leqqed student chair - 16"
Double 24"x48" w/o book box/ with adj. leqs

2nd Grade- B2O2

Mobile Curriculum Cart
48" round table
Kidney table
Under desk Mobile Files/Z file drawers/Charcoal
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$ 7 7.75
$ 73.25
$ 246.00

$ 29L.2s
$ 233.00
$ 356.00
$ 276.00
$ 329,00
$ 97.OO
$ 135.00
$ 7r.75
$ 70.95
$ 246,00

$ 291.25
$ 233.00
$ 3s6.00
$ 276.00
$ 329.00
$ 97.00
$ 13 5.00
$ 7r.75
$ 70.95
$ 206.00

5 29L.25
$ 233,00
$ 356.00
$ 276.OO

$ 430.50
$ 2,563.75
$ 3,690.00

$ 582.50
$ 233.00
$ 356.00
$ 276.OO
$ 329.00
$ 97,00
$ 135.00
$ 430.50
$ 2,483.25
$ 3,690.00

$ 582.50
$ 233.00
$ 356.00
$ 276.00
$ 329.00
$ 97.OO
$ 135.00
$ 430.50
$ 2,483.25
$ 3,090.00

$ 582.50
$ 233.00
$ 356.00
$ 276.OO
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Artcobell
Ch.Craft
Hon
Sandusky
Artcobell
Artcobell
Artcobell
Artcobell
Artcobell

Ch.Craft
Artcobell
Artcobell
Hon
Sandusky
Artcobell
Artcobell
Artcobell
Aftcobell
Artcobell

Ch.Craft
Artcobell
Artcobell
Hon
Sandusky
Artcobell
Artcobell

Discover
130 15 17
7087842
1400285
#0801
Discover
Alphabet
Alphabet
Alphabet

130 15 17
Discover
Discover
ro87842
1400285
#0801
Discover
Neorok
Alphabet
Discover

1301517
Discover
Discover
LO87842
1400285
#0801
Discover

Kidney Table
Mobile Curriculum Cart
Under desk Mobile Files/2 file drawers/Charcoal
2 Drawer Lateral File (1 each classroom)
24" Stool/set adj. 18-27"/Royal Blue
For Kidney T./Pneu star base with 5 star wheels Plas
Four leqqed student chair - 18"
Four leqqed student chair - 16"
Four legged student chair - 14"

MULIT.PURPOSE ROOM . 8249

Mobile Curriculum Cart
48" round table
Kidney table
Under desk Mobile Files/2 file drawers/Charcoal
2 Drawer Lateral File (1 each classroom)
24" Stool/set adi, 18-27"lRoyal Blue
For Kidney T./Pneu star base with 5 star wheels Plas
18" Stools
Four leqqed student chair - 18"
Double 24"x48" w/ poly translucent book boxes/ witl

5th Grade- B1O2

Mobile Curriculum Caft
48" round table
Kidney table
Under desk Mobile Files/2 file drawers/Charcoal
2 Drawer Lateral File (1 each classroom)
24" Stool/set adj, 18-27"/Royal Blue
For Kidney T./Pneu star base with 5 star wheels Plas
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$ 3s6.00
$ 29t.25
$ 276.00
$ 329.00
$ 97.OO
$ 135.00
$ 73.25
$ 70.95
$ 68.50

$ 29L.25
$ 233.00
$ 3s6.00
$ 276.O0
$ 329.00
$ 97.OO
$ 135.00
$ 77.75
$ 73.25
$ 246.00

ç 29L.2s
$ 233.00
$ 356.00
$ 276.OO
$ 329.00
$ 97.OO
$ 135.00

$ 712.OO
$ 1,165.00
$ 276.O0
$ 329.00
$ 97.OO
$ 135.00
$ 952.25
$ 780.45
$ 137.00

$ 582.50
$ 233.00
$ 356.00
$ 276.00
$ 329.00
$ 97.OO
$ 13 5.00
$ 430,50
$ 2,563.75
$ 3,690.00

$ 582,50
$ 233,00
$ 356,00
$ 276.OO
$ 329.00
$ 97.OO
$ 13 5.00

Lesro
Lesro

Q1401c3
Q1501G3

Guest Chair - Siena Series w arms: Dot Com in Platinum
Loveseat - Siena Series w arms: Dot Com in Platinur
1 Love seat & 1 Guest Chair in each commons area:3 on nd level & 3 on 2nd Floor

3
3

1

1

6
6

$ 749.00
$ 1,136.00

$ 4,494.OO
$ 6,816.00
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Hon
Artcobell
Ch.Craft
Sandusky
Quantum
MityLite
MOORECO

Jon it-craft

Ch.Craft

Montisa

H320
Discover
130 15 17
1400285
wR63-184[
ABS Table
74861

55200rc

r49rt64

t478604

Email : wendy. kennard@schoolspecialty.com

Please attach this quote to your Purchase Order &
send directly to Wendy Kennard with School
Specialty for processing,

GRAND TOTAL:

Prevailing Wage Installation charges - includes
receiving assembly, placement in correct location &
removal of dunnage, Installation includes use of
elevator if applicable.

Vertical 4 drawer File w/ lock
For Kidney T./Pneu star base with 5 star wheels Plas
Mobile Curriculum Cart
2 Drawer Lateral File
18"X48" Shelving/ Racks Custodial
Rec. Fold. Table 72"X3O"X29"Charcoal/Grev
Small vertical white board - SEE SPEC

Buildins Wide - in Custodial Storaqe

Step up stool -
Kindergaften and 1st Grade Classrooms

Step Stool
Kinderga rten Classrooms

Angle Stool 18" Seat: Blue Maple/ w nickel qlides
Media Center

Pricing is through NJPA Contract Code #IFB#102908
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$ 16,964.s0

$ 29r.79
135.00$

$ 29L.2s
329.00$
220.OO$
297.50$

$ 411.00

2t2.75$

77.95$

153.15$

Lto,9tt.22$

16,964.50$

875.37$
540,00$

2,972.50$
658.00$

3,740.00$
1,785,00$
2,466.00$

6,808,00$

L,247.20$

459.45$

I


